

33 C OF 2022
CNR-WBBK060001552022

14-03-2022 :

One part record is received from GRO(V).

Let the part record be tagged with the original case record.

The sole accused person on CB is present with hazira.

To date (29.04.2022) for evidence b/c.

Issue summon upon PRW No.-1.

Durgasankar Rana Jo-WB00950
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Bishnupur.