

33 C of 2022

Order Dated 24.01.2023

Today is fixed for evidence before charge.
Accused person on CB is present with hazira.
No Pws. No S/R. One RTM.
Regular PO is on leave.
Hence, case is adjourned today.
Fix 08-08-2023 for evidence before charge.
Issue summon upon PRW No.-1.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur
J.M. 3rd Court(V), JO-WB01291 in-charge